Overall Standings

Race Times

3:54:23
3:59:30
4:19:43
4:40:22
4:41:17
4:41:44
4:42:07
4:43:09
4:44:18
4:45:43
4:46:15
4:48:14
4:50:36
4:50:57
4:56:50
4:58:09
4:59:56
5:03:30
5:03:55
5:07:58
5:17:05
5:25:49
5:26:49
5:27:03
5:27:20
5:30:22
5:31:22
5:32:48
5:33:44
5:39:09
5:39:19
5:46:04
5:49:31
5:49:48
6:07:46
6:08:10
6:14:01
6:17:34
6:25:41
6:29:58
6:39:13
6:39:26
6:41:17
6:49:57
6:53:20
6:59:26
7:09:25
7:42:02
8:12:29

No.

CDN1
399
204

NZ 1
353
176
123
146
113
126
189
118
388
283
175
193

87
240
309
66
C354
55
21
44
01
88
69
99
339
281
248
128
03
177

150
199

15
22

366
166
171
14
83
173
140
96

Boat Name

Unnatural Disaster
Whitey

Miss Ede

NZ 1

Carlton
Disturbed

Frank N Slide
Aquaholic

Paid Ride

It's Worth It
Miss Behavin
Fired Up
Sunset Shaker
Miss Dee Dee
Bud Light
Runn'n Loose
Risky Business
Hakuna Matata
Bohhica

Hells a poppin
Mark Cromie Holden
Little Smokey
Jester

Surface Tension
Swagger
Unforgiven
Makin Time
Blue Ray

Bad Habit

Head Rush
After Shock

ME Vale

SS Adrenaline
Halcon

No Brakes

Red Bull

Bone Driven
Squamish Riverjet
FX 15

Ripple FX
Tunnel Vision
The Exorcist
Row Boat

Trick or Treat
Necessary Roughne:
Radical 1

Bud

Airtime

Stealth Racing

Boat Captain

Gord Humphrey
Dale Whiteside
Darren Weaver
John Derry
James Murdoch
Colby Davis
Frank Murray
Tim Greber

Bob Clarke
Karey Crawford
Jessie Foster
Jay Grahn
Spencer King
Louis Roersma
Brian Freeland
Stephen Ford
Travis Hodges
Paddy Stratton
Ryan Ringer
Scott Leitch

Mark Cromie
Rick Hollingworth
Kelly Koch
Nathan McLeod
Grant Schfnagle
Dwayne Thomas
Curtis Williamson
Brian Steed
Chad Burns
Darcy Underwood
Michael Hill

Jose Barquin
Tyson Allen

Juan Antonio Quiroga
Aaron Holyk
Darrell Snarud
Dallas Milner
Jay Wildman
Andres Wilson
Barry Fenton
Garrett Schmidt
Felix Bergeron
Mike Rowe

Ross Schlotthauer
Willy Ruttle

Tim Wilmot

Glen Freeland
Dale Ford

Danny Moskalyk

Country

Canada
Canada
Canada
New Zealand
New Zealand
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
USA
Canada
New Zealand
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Mexico
Canada
Mexico
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Mexico
Canada
Country
Canada
Canada
USA
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Leg 7 Leg 8
0:29:54 0:25:36 0:19:07 0:27:03 0:24:41 0:35:48 0:40:23 0:31:51
0:29:30 0:26:17 0:20:25 0:26:11 0:25:13 0:38:58 0:40:21 0:32:35
0:31:48 0:28:56 0:20:12 0:27:51 0:26:09 0:42:47 0:44:06 0:37:54
0:34:35 0:29:45 0:23:15 0:32:04 0:29:23 0:43:08 0:49:37 0:38:35
0:32:15 0:28:14 0:21:38 0:29:53 0:28:01 0:41:02
0:42:19 0:29:53 0:22:33 0:32:26 0:29:07 0:42:20 0:45:30 0:37:36
0:36:18 0:30:25 0:23:19 0:31:51 0:29:27 0:43:36 0:47:13 0:39:58
0:36:03 0:30:42 0:22:32 0:32:02 0:29:40 0:44:26 0:46:52 0:40:52
0:36:19 0:31:09 0:22:58 0:32:11 0:29:38 0:44:43 0:47:30 0:39:50
0:34:48  0:28:26  0:21:43 [047:2200 0:29:14  0:44:55  0:43:30  0:35:45
0:35:05 0:32:06 0:21:50 0:32:05 0:43:13 0:41:00 0:43:56 0:37:00
0:37:23 0:30:39 0:23:45 0:32:28 0:29:49 0:44:12 0:47:24 0:42:34
0:29:33 0:25:37 0:21:18 0:27:04 0:24:57
0:32:58  [0BTE0MN 0:37:01  0:30:14  0:28:39  0:41:57 0:39:47
0:35:59 0:31:12 0:23:01 0:38:22 0:31:40 0:45:52 0:50:58 0:39:46
0:36:55 0:33:03 0:24:11 0:36:06 0:31:12 0:46:00 0:48:49 0:41:53
0:35:43 0:30:46 0:24:24 0:32:57 0:44:38 0:47:47 0:40:11
0:31:12 0:27:20 0:20:52 0:27:55
0:33:30 0:40:00 0:18:29 0:26:06 0:23:43
0:37:39 0:33:00 0:25:14 0:35:27 0:31:53 0:48:35 0:52:07 0:44:03
0:32:42 0:27:06 0:21:17 0:29:38 0:35:38
0:41:44 0:35:41 0:27:14 0:38:25 0:34:23 0:49:37 0:52:53 0:45:52
0:40:53 0:34:19 0:26:36 0:37:26 0:33:30 0:51:09 0:54:53 0:48:03
0:40:07 0:34:36 0:26:44 0:38:08 0:36:51 0:50:32 0:53:37 0:46:28
0:42:14 0:35:54 0:26:39 0:36:54 0:33:11 0:51:43 0:53:47 0:46:58
0:51:23 0:34:00 0:25:17 0:37:15 0:33:12 0:50:57 0:52:56 0:45:22
0:41:38 0:35:01 0:27:10 0:37:15 0:33:58 0:52:50 0:56:10 0:47:20
0:40:02 0:24:46 0:37:03 0:48:03 0:48:24 0:50:05 0:44:10
0:43:45 0:54:44 0:42:54 0:34:46
0:48:51 0:36:35 0:26:14 0:37:32 0:34:04 0:53:19 0:55:56 0:46:38

0:48:10 0:24:15 0:37:50 0:33:15 0:52:03 0:52:43 0:48:23

0:43:11 0:27:52 0:40:54 0:35:09 0:53:48 0:57:15 0:49:42
0:44:55 0:35:31 0:25:40 0:43:04 0:36:48 0:56:58 0:56:20 0:50:32
0:43:47 0:35:14 0:28:15 0:39:18 0:35:01 0:55:07 1:10:13 1:00:51
0:36:10 0:32:28 0:52:47 0:53:29
0:31:18 0:23:58 0:35:03 0:39:33
0:50:07 0:37:56 0:29:56 0:43:47 0:37:44 0:59:21 1:00:23 0:58:20
0:47:35 0:39:55 0:30:57 0:45:53 0:40:57 0:59:56 1:03:02 0:57:26

0:39:56 0:32:19

0:47:03

0:58:20
0:48:55

1:04:11 1:01:00

0:47:52

0:41:29 0:35:22

0:36:29 0:30:25 0:26:12
0:23:57

0:29:00

0:36:03
0:41:26
0:38:42

0:43:34
0:41:35
0:51:07
0:41:27
0:42:27

0:36:17 0:37:03

0:34:26

1:07:37
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